
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 272503 Name: SUBSTITUTE:  Awarding up to $1.5 million in
HOME Investment Partnership funds and up to
$551,000 from the Affordable Housing Fund to help
finance the development of affordable housing, as
the recommended outcome of a competitive
Request for Proposals (R

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/7/2022 Community Development Division

On agenda: Final action:8/2/2022 8/2/2022

Enactment date: 8/8/2022 RES-22-00556Enactment #:

Title: SUBSTITUTE: Awarding up to $1.5 million in HOME Investment Partnership funds and up to
$551,000 from the Affordable Housing Fund to help finance the development of affordable housing, as
the recommended outcome of a competitive Request for Proposals (RFP) process conducted by the
Community Development Division; and authorizing the Mayor and the City Clerk to enter into
agreements with those agencies to implement the specified development projects.

Sponsors: Nikki Conklin, Barbara Harrington-McKinney, Matthew J. Phair, Yannette Figueroa Cole

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022 RFP_Housing Forward Rental Development.pdf, 2. HOME and AHF Funds RFP 72503 ver
1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptCOMMON COUNCIL8/2/2022 2 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
- REPORT OF OFFICER

FINANCE COMMITTEE7/25/2022 2 Pass

ReferCOMMON COUNCIL7/12/2022 1 Pass

Referred for IntroductionCommunity Development Division7/7/2022 1

City of Madison Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

